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1 0 DiNatale, Bill 978.317.9930 Mainship 36 13.0       0 Already Out H Club Fence - 1H 468         
2 0 Sillers, Frank 617.429.0637   / Leather 'n Lace 46 14.0        0 Already Out HS Club Fence - 1H 644         
3 2 Ochs, Jim 617.775.0932 Egg Harbor / Spoiled Brat 36 13.5        9.14 Continental H Club Fence - 1H 486         
4 2 McManus, John 617.742.7067 Riviera / BOMAR 38 11.5        9.14 Continental H Club Fence - 1H 437         
5 4 Taylor, Kenny 617.686.1488 ChrisCraft / Taylor Made 33 12.0       10.08 Continental H Club Fence - 1H 396         
6 5 Kulesza, Dennis 617.513.9128 Pursuit/ Typhoon 38 15.0        10.11 Simms HS Club Fence - 1H 570         
7 5 Rigby, Brad 781.414.6469 Blackfin / Blackie 39 14.0        10.11 Simms HS Club Fence - 1H 546         
8 6 Costello, Brian 617.650.9191 Mainship / Sweet Carolyn 34 12.3        10.24 Continental H Club Fence - 1H 417         
9 6 St. George, Ed 781.760.0014 Mainship / Brandy N 34 12.3        10.24 Continental H Club Fence - 1H 417         

10 2 Coutts, Scott 781.862.2611 Grady White Sailfish / Bowdin II 27 9.5           9.14 Continental H Club Fence - 2H 257         
11 2 Joyce, Tom 617.990.4015 Trojan 36 11.0        9.14 Continental H Club Fence - 2H 396         
12 3 Abrams, Joe 786.626.0788 Tiara/ Open / Wits End 29 11.5        9.24 Continental H Club Fence - 2H 334         
13 3 Cifford, Ken  617.688.8358 Cruisers  / My Turn 30 11.0       9.24 Continental H Club Fence - 2H 330         
14 3 Shalit, Will 617.653.0609 Sea Ray 30 11.0       9.24 Continental H Club Fence - 2H 330         
15 3 Ellis, Kathleen 857.234.0745 SeaRay / Billy Bouy 32 11.0       9.24 Continental H Club Fence - 2H 352         
16 4 Kalemkerides, Peter 617.905.1575 Searay 27 11.0        10.08 Continental H Club Fence - 2H 297         
17 4 Toland, Brian 781.767.1880 Pursuit / Melissa Marie 28 9.5          10.08 Continental H Club Fence - 2H 266         
18 4 McNicolas, Mark 617.293.7573 Cruisers 28 11.0       10.08 Continental H Club Fence - 2H 308         
19 4 Baker, Don 781.664.4293 Chris-Craft Catalina 30 11.0       10.08 Continental H Club Fence - 2H 330         
20 6 Kostas, Paul 617.590.9989 Sea Ray 37 13.0        10.24 Continental H Club Fence - 2H 481         
21 0 Hodge, Orson Empty Pockets 24 8.5           0 Already Out HS Club Hole 204         
22 0 Morrisey, Bill Mainship 34 12.0        0 Already Out H Club Hole 408         
23 0 Joyce, Tom  2 617.990.4015 36 12.0        0 Already Out H Club Hole 432         
24 0 Norton, Brian 781.771.4346   / Priceless 37 12.0        0 Already Out HS Club Hole 444         
25 0 Alves, John 617.306.1533 Albrmarle 38 12.0        0 Already Out HS Club Hole 456         
26 0 Carlson, Keith 508.583.7192 Sea Ray 40 14.0        0 Already Out HS Club Hole 560         
27 0 Queally, Joe  2 617.290.5854 Small Boat 15 8.0           999 Trailer T Club Hole 120         
28 7 Dombroski, Dave 617.823.8174 Luhrs / Convertible / Capricorn III N 36 13.0        10.26 Simms HS Club Lockers 468         
29 7 Sprague, Walter 508.982.8261 Wellcraft  / All Seasons 39 14.0        10.26 Simms HS Club Lockers 546         
30 7 McEachern, Scott 617.823.8907 Searay / Lucianna 40 13.0        10.26 Simms HS Club Lockers 520         
31 7 Maloney, Jim  617.799.4791 Hatteras / Badder Hattitude 46 15.0        10.26 Simms HS Club Lockers 690         
32 7 Wells, Steve 617.839.5150 Hatteras 46 15.0        10.26 Simms HS Club Lockers 690         
33 0 Grady, Zach 781.844.9044 27 11.0        8.30 Trailer T Club Middle 297         
34 2 Hoey, Tim 617.655.4229 Boston Whaler / Gutsy Guys 27 9.5           9.14 Continental H Club Middle 257         
35 0 Teirney, Joe 617.529.3258 Boston Whaler N 20 8.0           9.18 Trailer T Club Middle 160         
36 3 O'Brien, Bill 617.669.8396 Sea Fox 26 8.5          9.24 Continental H Club Middle 221         
37 4 Collins, Peter 617.383.3569 Boston Whaler / Revenge / R3Bouys N 25 8.5          10.08 Continental H Club Middle 213         
38 5 Forsyth, Eric 339.793.0859 Bruno Stillman/ Custom Built / Golde  N 42 13.5        10.11 Simms HS Club Middle 567         
39 6 Cormier, Gary 857.272.2118 McKenzie / White Cloud 24 8.5          10.24 Continental H Club Middle 204         
40 6 Farina, Dan 857.891.2749 Albemarle / Ella Grace N 28 10.0        10.24 Continental H Club Middle 280         
41 6 Smith, Gordon 978.333.0101 Northern Bay / Miss Lydia N 28 11.0       10.24 Continental H Club Middle 308         
42 6 Dirrane, Martin 781.766.1553 Baha Cruiser N 30 11.0       10.24 Continental H Club Middle 330         
43 7 Papadopolis, Chris 781.915.7487 Aquasport 30 10.0        10.24 Continental H Club Middle 300         
44 6 Madigan, Patrick 508.369.7343 Searay / Carrina 40 13.0        10.24 Continental HS Club Middle 520         
45 7 Mackin, Greg 781.422.9434 Silverton N 30 10.0        10.26 Simms HS Club Middle 300         
46 7 Russo, Joe 781.844.2088 Tiara N 43 13.0       10.26 Simms HS Club Middle 559         
47 0 Gendreau, Dave  3 617.842.8319 Jet Boat 12 4.0           999 Trailer T Club Middle 48           
48 0 Abrams, Joe 2 786.626.0788 Whaler 12 4.0          999 Trailer T Club Middle 48           
49 0 Creighton, Kristopher "B  508.243.9691 N 17 8.0           999 Trailer T Club Middle 136         
50 0 Poulin, Ric 616.821.4051 Sail 18 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Middle 153         
51 0 White, Brian 617.827.3956 Lyman N 18 8.0          999 Trailer T Club Middle 144         
52 0 Cummigs, Shawn 781.500.1438 Pursuit 21 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Middle 179         
53 0 Fitzpatrick, Joe 617.936.9155 22 8.5          999 Trailer T Club Middle 187         
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54 0 Coffey, Jack 617.990.4210 Grady White 24 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Middle 204         
55 0 Garvey, Pat 781.706.6382 25 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Middle 213         
56 0 Peltier, Mike 617.435.0415 Larson 26 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Middle 221         
57 0 Cummings, Dave 781.812.8563 Pursuit 27 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Middle 230         
58 0 Ahern, Ray 617.510.1013 Mako 17 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Middle* 145         
59 2 Polin, Andy 617.938.4633 Silverton / Carol Anne 34 12.5        9.14 Continental H Club Street 425         
60 6 Hogan, Frank 781.843.9643 Sea Ray / Chapter Two 35 11.0        10.24 Continental H Club Street 385         
61 0 Flynn, Brendan 781.296.7169 Boston Whaler 18 8.0           999 Trailer T Club Street 144         
62 0 Gendreau, Dave  2 617.842.8319 Cape Horn 18 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Street 153         
63 0 O'Donnell, Warren 617.459.2282 20 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Street 170         
64 0 Piasecki, Jim 781.258.1311 Robalo/ R200 / Pamtastic 20 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Street 170         
65 0 Hong, Henry 617.308.4745 Boston Whaler 21 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Street 179         
66 0 Gendreau, Dave 617.842.8319 Robalo 22 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Street 187         
67 0 Dunne, Steve 25 8.5          999 Trailer T Club Street 213         
68 0 O'Toole, John 617.287.9398 26 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Street 221         
69 4 Savicke, Richie 617.775.8970 Trojan / Brutus 30 11.0       10.08 Continental H Club Street 330         
70 0 Greene, Barry 781.727.5500 N 20 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Tiki 170         
71 0 Cooney, Tom 617.640.0410 Bertram 22 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Tiki 187         
72 0 Ahern, Ted 617.510.1013 Whaler 10 4.0           999 Trailer T Club Tiki * 40           
73 0 McCarthy, Jen 617.828.4095 Boston Whaler 13 8.0           999 Trailer T Club Tiki * 104         
74 0 Mullaley, Mike Boston Whaler 19 8.0           999 Trailer T Club Tiki * 152         
75 0 Brousseau, Ron 617.799.6694 McKenzie 31 10.0        0 Already Out H Club Wall 310         
76 0 Schaffer, Dennis 781.849.1855 Sail 16 8.0           8.30 Trailer T Club Wall 128         
77 3 White, Gary 617.908.1444 Formula / White Moon 27 11.0       9.24 Continental H Club Wall 297         

78 3 Pacino, Larry 
781.784.8133 
or 
617.686.1771

Sea Ray / La Sue N 27 9.5          9.24 Continental H Club Wall 257         

79 3 Lynch, Paul 857.262.1948 Sea Ray / Pog Mo Thoin II 35 11.0       9.24 Continental H Club Wall 385         
80 4 Boyle, Mike 617.755.9112 Sea Ray / Joint Venture 27 8.5           10.08 Continental H Club Wall 230         
81 5 Queally, Joe 617.290.5854 Searay 36 15.0        10.11 Simms H Club Wall 540         
82 0 Haberis, Atha 617.515.5007 Sail 38 11.5        0 Already Out HS Club Wall/Sail 437         
83 0 Salemis, Jim 617.251.4675 Sail 42 11.5        0 Already Out HS Club Wall/Sail 483         
84 1 Wells, Henry 617.780.0694 Hatteras N 42 14.0       9.12 Simms HS Club Wall/Sail 588         
85 1 Desmaris, Bruce 781.589.6030 Gulfstar Trawler / Key of the Sea 43 14.0        9.12 Simms HS Club Wall/Sail 602         
86 5 Brothers, Paul 781.706.1813 Catalina Sailboat (5' draft) 30 10.0        10.11 Simms HS Club Wall/Sail Row2 300         
87 5 Skrabut, Phil 617.448.3713 Hunter Sailboat /Born Free (5.5' draft N 33 11.0        10.11 Simms HS Club Wall/Sail Row2 363         
88 5 Rooney, Mike 617.759.4905 Hunter Sailboat / ShaLiKy  (5.5' draft) 34 11.5        10.11 Simms HS Club Wall/Sail Row2 391         
89 5 White, Steve 781.789.4908  Sail 37 11.0        10.11 Simms HS Club Wall/Sail Row2 407         
90 0 Mullaley, Stu 617.233.4098 Boston Whaler 36 12.0        999 Trailer Z No BayPoint 432         
91 0 Grogan, Joe 617.593.4435 Pursuit 36 12.0        999 Trailer Z No Maine 432         
92 0 Ahern, Ted 617.510.1013 Beneteau / Antares ? / Big Daddy 30 10.0        999 Trailer Z No Marshfield 300         
93 0 Russo, Joe  2 781.844.2088 Mako 20 8.5          999 Trailer T No 170         
94 0 McConville, John 617.875.3700 Grady White 24 9.0           999 Trailer T No 216         
95 0 McDonough, Packy 617.817.0407 Grady White 24 8.5           999 Trailer T No 204         
96 0 Okerby, Tom 508.922.4655 26 9.0           999 Trailer T No 234         
97 0 Kain, Tom 617.291.9157 26 9.0           999 Trailer T No 234         
98 0 Hummell, Brian 617.680.2089    / Sea Four 27 9.0           999 Trailer T No 243         

Totals 2,858         1,018      31,430   

* In club as of 12/1, but may not stay at club
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1 0 Hodge, Orson Empty Pockets 24 8.5           0 Already Out HS Club Hole 204         
2 0 Brousseau, Ron 617.799.6694 McKenzie 31 10.0        0 Already Out H Club Wall 310         
3 0 Morrisey, Bill Mainship 34 12.0        0 Already Out H Club Hole 408         
4 0 DiNatale, Bill 978.317.9930 Mainship 36 13.0       0 Already Out H Club Fence - 1H 468         
5 0 Joyce, Tom  2 617.990.4015 36 12.0        0 Already Out H Club Hole 432         
6 0 Norton, Brian 781.771.4346   / Priceless 37 12.0        0 Already Out HS Club Hole 444         
7 0 Alves, John 617.306.1533 Albrmarle 38 12.0        0 Already Out HS Club Hole 456         
8 0 Haberis, Atha 617.515.5007 Sail 38 11.5        0 Already Out HS Club Wall/Sail 437         
9 0 Carlson, Keith 508.583.7192 Sea Ray 40 14.0        0 Already Out HS Club Hole 560         

10 0 Salemis, Jim 617.251.4675 Sail 42 11.5        0 Already Out HS Club Wall/Sail 483         
11 0 Sillers, Frank 617.429.0637   / Leather 'n Lace 46 14.0        0 Already Out HS Club Fence - 1H 644         
12 0 Schaffer, Dennis 781.849.1855 Sail 16 8.0           8.30 Trailer T Club Wall 128         
13 0 Grady, Zach 781.844.9044 27 11.0        8.30 Trailer T Club Middle 297         
14 1 Wells, Henry 617.780.0694 Hatteras N 42 14.0       9.12 Simms HS Club Wall/Sail 588         
15 1 Desmaris, Bruce 781.589.6030 Gulfstar Trawler / Key of the Sea 43 14.0        9.12 Simms HS Club Wall/Sail 602         
16 2 Coutts, Scott 781.862.2611 Grady White Sailfish / Bowdin II 27 9.5           9.14 Continental H Club Fence - 2H 257         
17 2 Hoey, Tim 617.655.4229 Boston Whaler / Gutsy Guys 27 9.5           9.14 Continental H Club Middle 257         
18 2 Polin, Andy 617.938.4633 Silverton / Carol Anne 34 12.5        9.14 Continental H Club Street 425         
19 2 Joyce, Tom 617.990.4015 Trojan 36 11.0        9.14 Continental H Club Fence - 2H 396         
20 2 Ochs, Jim 617.775.0932 Egg Harbor / Spoiled Brat 36 13.5        9.14 Continental H Club Fence - 1H 486         
21 2 McManus, John 617.742.7067 Riviera / BOMAR 38 11.5        9.14 Continental H Club Fence - 1H 437         
22 0 Teirney, Joe 617.529.3258 Boston Whaler N 20 8.0           9.18 Trailer T Club Middle 160         
23 3 O'Brien, Bill 617.669.8396 Sea Fox 26 8.5          9.24 Continental H Club Middle 221         
24 3 White, Gary 617.908.1444 Formula / White Moon 27 11.0       9.24 Continental H Club Wall 297         

25 3 Pacino, Larry 
781.784.8133 
or 
617.686.1771

Sea Ray / La Sue N 27 9.5          9.24 Continental H Club Wall 257         

26 3 Abrams, Joe 786.626.0788 Tiara/ Open / Wits End 29 11.5        9.24 Continental H Club Fence - 2H 334         
27 3 Cifford, Ken  617.688.8358 Cruisers  / My Turn 30 11.0       9.24 Continental H Club Fence - 2H 330         
28 3 Shalit, Will 617.653.0609 Sea Ray 30 11.0       9.24 Continental H Club Fence - 2H 330         
29 3 Ellis, Kathleen 857.234.0745 SeaRay / Billy Bouy 32 11.0       9.24 Continental H Club Fence - 2H 352         
30 3 Lynch, Paul 857.262.1948 Sea Ray / Pog Mo Thoin II 35 11.0       9.24 Continental H Club Wall 385         
31 4 Collins, Peter 617.383.3569 Boston Whaler / Revenge / R3Bouys N 25 8.5          10.08 Continental H Club Middle 213         
32 4 Boyle, Mike 617.755.9112 Sea Ray / Joint Venture 27 8.5           10.08 Continental H Club Wall 230         
33 4 Kalemkerides, Peter 617.905.1575 Searay 27 11.0        10.08 Continental H Club Fence - 2H 297         
34 4 Toland, Brian 781.767.1880 Pursuit / Melissa Marie 28 9.5          10.08 Continental H Club Fence - 2H 266         
35 4 McNicolas, Mark 617.293.7573 Cruisers 28 11.0       10.08 Continental H Club Fence - 2H 308         
36 4 Savicke, Richie 617.775.8970 Trojan / Brutus 30 11.0       10.08 Continental H Club Street 330         
37 4 Baker, Don 781.664.4293 Chris-Craft Catalina 30 11.0       10.08 Continental H Club Fence - 2H 330         
38 4 Taylor, Kenny 617.686.1488 ChrisCraft / Taylor Made 33 12.0       10.08 Continental H Club Fence - 1H 396         
39 5 Brothers, Paul 781.706.1813 Catalina Sailboat (5' draft) 30 10.0        10.11 Simms HS Club Wall/Sail Row2 300         
40 5 Skrabut, Phil 617.448.3713 Hunter Sailboat /Born Free (5.5' draft N 33 11.0        10.11 Simms HS Club Wall/Sail Row2 363         
41 5 Rooney, Mike 617.759.4905 Hunter Sailboat / ShaLiKy  (5.5' draft) 34 11.5        10.11 Simms HS Club Wall/Sail Row2 391         
42 5 Queally, Joe 617.290.5854 Searay 36 15.0        10.11 Simms H Club Wall 540         
43 5 White, Steve 781.789.4908  Sail 37 11.0        10.11 Simms HS Club Wall/Sail Row2 407         
44 5 Kulesza, Dennis 617.513.9128 Pursuit/ Typhoon 38 15.0        10.11 Simms HS Club Fence - 1H 570         
45 5 Rigby, Brad 781.414.6469 Blackfin / Blackie 39 14.0        10.11 Simms HS Club Fence - 1H 546         
46 5 Forsyth, Eric 339.793.0859 Bruno Stillman/ Custom Built / Golde  N 42 13.5        10.11 Simms HS Club Middle 567         
47 6 Cormier, Gary 857.272.2118 McKenzie / White Cloud 24 8.5          10.24 Continental H Club Middle 204         
48 6 Farina, Dan 857.891.2749 Albemarle / Ella Grace N 28 10.0        10.24 Continental H Club Middle 280         
49 6 Smith, Gordon 978.333.0101 Northern Bay / Miss Lydia N 28 11.0       10.24 Continental H Club Middle 308         
50 6 Dirrane, Martin 781.766.1553 Baha Cruiser N 30 11.0       10.24 Continental H Club Middle 330         
51 7 Papadopolis, Chris 781.915.7487 Aquasport 30 10.0        10.24 Continental H Club Middle 300         

Boat Listing 12012022 (1)12/6/2022 3 of 4



Count
2022 

Haul # Name Phone # Make / Model / Name

New 
in 

2022 Est Length Est Beam
2022 

Haul Date Hauler

H=Haul; 
HS=Haul/Si

mms; 
T=Trailer

Store at 
Club Yard Location SF

52 6 Costello, Brian 617.650.9191 Mainship / Sweet Carolyn 34 12.3        10.24 Continental H Club Fence - 1H 417         
53 6 St. George, Ed 781.760.0014 Mainship / Brandy N 34 12.3        10.24 Continental H Club Fence - 1H 417         
54 6 Hogan, Frank 781.843.9643 Sea Ray / Chapter Two 35 11.0        10.24 Continental H Club Street 385         
55 6 Kostas, Paul 617.590.9989 Sea Ray 37 13.0        10.24 Continental H Club Fence - 2H 481         
56 6 Madigan, Patrick 508.369.7343 Searay / Carrina 40 13.0        10.24 Continental HS Club Middle 520         
57 7 Mackin, Greg 781.422.9434 Silverton N 30 10.0        10.26 Simms HS Club Middle 300         
58 7 Dombroski, Dave 617.823.8174 Luhrs / Convertible / Capricorn III N 36 13.0        10.26 Simms HS Club Lockers 468         
59 7 Sprague, Walter 508.982.8261 Wellcraft  / All Seasons 39 14.0        10.26 Simms HS Club Lockers 546         
60 7 McEachern, Scott 617.823.8907 Searay / Lucianna 40 13.0        10.26 Simms HS Club Lockers 520         
61 7 Russo, Joe 781.844.2088 Tiara N 43 13.0       10.26 Simms HS Club Middle 559         
62 7 Maloney, Jim  617.799.4791 Hatteras / Badder Hattitude 46 15.0        10.26 Simms HS Club Lockers 690         
63 7 Wells, Steve 617.839.5150 Hatteras 46 15.0        10.26 Simms HS Club Lockers 690         
64 0 Ahern, Ted 617.510.1013 Whaler 10 4.0           999 Trailer T Club Tiki * 40           
65 0 Gendreau, Dave  3 617.842.8319 Jet Boat 12 4.0           999 Trailer T Club Middle 48           
66 0 Abrams, Joe 2 786.626.0788 Whaler 12 4.0          999 Trailer T Club Middle 48           
67 0 McCarthy, Jen 617.828.4095 Boston Whaler 13 8.0           999 Trailer T Club Tiki * 104         
68 0 Queally, Joe  2 617.290.5854 Small Boat 15 8.0           999 Trailer T Club Hole 120         
69 0 Creighton, Kristopher "B  508.243.9691 N 17 8.0           999 Trailer T Club Middle 136         
70 0 Flynn, Brendan 781.296.7169 Boston Whaler 18 8.0           999 Trailer T Club Street 144         
71 0 Poulin, Ric 616.821.4051 Sail 18 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Middle 153         
72 0 Gendreau, Dave  2 617.842.8319 Cape Horn 18 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Street 153         
73 0 White, Brian 617.827.3956 Lyman N 18 8.0          999 Trailer T Club Middle 144         
74 0 Mullaley, Mike Boston Whaler 19 8.0           999 Trailer T Club Tiki * 152         
75 0 O'Donnell, Warren 617.459.2282 20 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Street 170         
76 0 Piasecki, Jim 781.258.1311 Robalo/ R200 / Pamtastic 20 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Street 170         
77 0 Greene, Barry 781.727.5500 N 20 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Tiki 170         
78 0 Cummigs, Shawn 781.500.1438 Pursuit 21 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Middle 179         
79 0 Hong, Henry 617.308.4745 Boston Whaler 21 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Street 179         
80 0 Cooney, Tom 617.640.0410 Bertram 22 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Tiki 187         
81 0 Gendreau, Dave 617.842.8319 Robalo 22 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Street 187         
82 0 Fitzpatrick, Joe 617.936.9155 22 8.5          999 Trailer T Club Middle 187         
83 0 Coffey, Jack 617.990.4210 Grady White 24 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Middle 204         
84 0 Garvey, Pat 781.706.6382 25 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Middle 213         
85 0 Dunne, Steve 25 8.5          999 Trailer T Club Street 213         
86 0 Peltier, Mike 617.435.0415 Larson 26 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Middle 221         
87 0 O'Toole, John 617.287.9398 26 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Street 221         
88 0 Cummings, Dave 781.812.8563 Pursuit 27 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Middle 230         
89 0 Ahern, Ray 617.510.1013 Mako 17 8.5           999 Trailer T Club Middle* 145         
90 0 Russo, Joe  2 781.844.2088 Mako 20 8.5          999 Trailer T No 170         
91 0 McConville, John 617.875.3700 Grady White 24 9.0           999 Trailer T No 216         
92 0 McDonough, Packy 617.817.0407 Grady White 24 8.5           999 Trailer T No 204         
93 0 Okerby, Tom 508.922.4655 26 9.0           999 Trailer T No 234         
94 0 Kain, Tom 617.291.9157 26 9.0           999 Trailer T No 234         
95 0 Hummell, Brian 617.680.2089    / Sea Four 27 9.0           999 Trailer T No 243         
96 0 Ahern, Ted 617.510.1013 Beneteau / Antares ? / Big Daddy 30 10.0        999 Trailer Z No Marshfield 300         
97 0 Mullaley, Stu 617.233.4098 Boston Whaler 36 12.0        999 Trailer Z No BayPoint 432         
98 0 Grogan, Joe 617.593.4435 Pursuit 36 12.0        999 Trailer Z No Maine 432         

Totals 2,858         1,018      31,430   

* In club as of 12/1, but may not stay at club
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